9:36:47 10/13/2016	Public Improvement Assessment Rol F	l by Address Project: F Ratification Date: Resoluti		ssmt: 177101	Manager: LM	Page 1
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
344 S A Llc 6 5th St W Ste 900 Saint Paul MN 55102-1420 *344 SUMMIT AVE *Ward: 2	DAYTON AND IRVINE'S ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL EX PART OF VAC ALLEY BET LOTS 21 & 22 BLK 69 DESC AS FOL BEG AT NW COR OF ALLEY TH SELY ON WL OF ALLEY 202.13 FT TH NELY AT RA 12.5FT TH NWLY PAR	Fire Protection System City Processing Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer ***	106,830.00 500.00	1.00 1.00 =	\$106,830.00 \$500.00 \$107,330.00	01-28-23-13-0056

Total Fire Protection System: Total City Processing Fee:	\$106,830.00 \$500.00		
Project Total:	\$107,330.00		
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00		
Project Total:	\$107,330.00		

1 Parcel(s) 0 Exempt Parcel(s)